Precision Optical Oxygen Measurement
4401OXY Oxygen Analyzer & BOS Sensors
Industrial Process Control & Monitoring
 ■ Excellent long term stability and low drift
 ■ Measurement inherently fails high if
sensor damaged (no false zero)
 ■ LOD = 0.5 ppm O2 gas phase
 ■ No membranes to foul; No electrolytes to

3
4401OXY Oxygen Analyzer Specifications
Part Numbers (Ordering Information)
4401OXY Oxygen Analyzer with 100-240VAC Operational Power, FM / CSA Approval
4401OXY-CE Oxygen Analyzer with 100-240VAC Operational Power, ATEX / CE Approval
4401OXY-DC Oxygen Analyzer with 9-24VDC* Operational Power, FM / CSA Approval
4401OXY-DC-CE Oxygen Analyzer with 9-24VDC* Operational Power, ATEX / CE Approval
Input Information
Sensor Input (1) O2 optical input BOS1, BOS2 or BOS3 sensor (SMA connector), (1) PT1000 input
Digital Interface
Analog Outputs (2) Programmable voltage outputs with galvanic isolation, 0 to 10 V